
Ranking

WOMEN EASTERN CUP OPENER 5K FREESTYLECRAFTSBURY, VT, USA

RACE DATA 
RACE NAME: PLACE:
DATE: ORGANIZER:
NATION: SEX:
DISCIPLINE:

WOMEN EASTERN CUP OPENER 5K FREE
20/12/2015
USA
INTERVAL START

CRAFTSBURY, VT, USA
NENSA
FEMALE

Run 1
 Categ Sex Club TimeRank Name SR F CRAFTSBURY NORDIC 14:14.61 PATTERSON Caitlin U23 F STRATTON MOUNTAIN SCHOOL 14:33.72 POKORNY Annie SR F CRAFTSBURY NORDIC 14:34.23 MILLER Kaitlynn U20 F 14:34.34 OGDEN Katharine U23 F 14:36.85 BROWNE Cendrine SR F CRAFTSBURY NORDIC 14:50.76 GUINEY Elizabeth U20 F UVM SKI TEAM 14:58.87 SONNESYN Alayna U23 F MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE SKI TEAM 15:02.98 PHINNEY Kelsey SR F 15:03.49 PESSEY Iris U23 F CRAFTSBURY NORDIC 15:03.610 MOONEY Heather U23 F DARTMOUTH SKI TEAM 15:04.111 STOCK Corey M3 F 15:05.712 MOURAO Jaqueline SR F UVM SKI TEAM 15:07.013 CIRELLI Mary Kate U18 F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION 15:08.114 BRAMS Leah U23 F DARTMOUTH SKI TEAM 15:08.815 HANNAH Emily U18 F STRATTON MOUNTAIN SCHOOL 15:09.716 RIZIO Mackenzie U20 F 15:27.617 CORRIVEAU Marie U23 F MAINE WINTER SPORTS CENTER 15:29.418 PALUSZEK Mikaela U23 F UNH SKI TEAM 15:30.619 PFEIFER Maddy U20 F UVM SKI TEAM 15:34.120 WATTS Mattie U23 F ST. LAWRENCE UNIV. 15:36.921 PERRYMAN Erin U20 F 15:37.422 LECLAIR Laura U23 F BATES NORDIC 15:43.223 CLARK Britta U23 F MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE SKI TEAM 15:44.224 AMBER Nicolette U20 F 15:45.325 JORTBERG Lauren U16 F STRATTON MOUNTAIN SCHOOL 15:45.926 CHALMERS Mae F COLBY COLLEGE 15:47.927 AMBER Olivia U23 F 15:49.228 THÉBERGE Andrée-Anne U18 F MOUNTAIN TOP NORDIC SKI CLUB 15:49.228 LEVINS Chloe U18 F 15:51.930 REED-MÉTAYER Catherine U20 F NAKKERTOK SKI CLUB 15:53.431 WILLIAMS Zoë U20 F HARVARD SKI TEAM 15:53.632 ARMSTRONG Nina U20 F 15:56.433 BANGO Carmen SR F UNIVERSITY OF MAINE PRESQUE ISL 15:57.134 SAUCY Hilary U16 F 15:58.335 BLAIS Anne-Catherine U20 F MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE SKI TEAM 15:59.936 FELDMAN Katie

Page 1



 Categ Sex Club TimeRank Name
U20 F DARTMOUTH SKI TEAM 16:00.437 SNOW Zoe U16 F 16:01.838 PETITCLERC Anne-Marie SR F 16:02.839 IZZO Elizabeth SR F MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE SKI TEAM 16:03.140 FINK Kaitlin SR F FROST MOUNTAIN NORDIC 16:03.641 CALDWELL Isabel U23 F UNIVERSITY OF MAINE PRESQUE ISL 16:03.742 STREINZ Lydia U23 F BATES NORDIC 16:04.543 WRIGHT Grace U23 F BATES NORDIC 16:04.644 JAMES Sadie M5 F 16:06.445 KEALEY Sheila U18 F 16:07.446 COBB Alexandra U16 F 16:07.647 VERMETTE Roxane U16 F 16:07.748 CUNEO Olivia U18 F 16:07.849 MILLER Kirsten M1 F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION 16:08.450 JOSPE Alexandra U23 F DARTMOUTH SKI TEAM 16:08.651 FOGEL Jessa U23 F UVM SKI TEAM 16:08.852 KEEFFE Madison U23 F BOWDOIN COLLEGE SKI TEAM 16:09.153 MILLER Hannah U20 F MAINE WINTER SPORTS CENTER 16:10.354 STREINZ Hannah M2 F 16:10.655 MCTAVISH Megan U18 F 16:11.056 SANGER Alia U23 F MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE SKI TEAM 16:12.857 WASSON Luna U18 F 16:12.857 ZLOMANOVA Viktoria U23 F UNH SKI TEAM 16:12.959 RAND Annavitte U16 F 16:15.860 LEHMANN Anna U18 F BLACKWATER NORDIC SKI CLUB 16:16.561 NADEAU Sarah U20 F 16:17.162 WOODS Kaelyn U23 F ST MICHAELS COLLEGE 16:17.363 BARNES Emma M5 F DUBLIN XC 16:18.464 MADDOK Kathy U18 F STRATTON MOUNTAIN SCHOOL 16:19.365 THORLEY Tegan U16 F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION 16:19.566 APPLEBY Laura U18 F 16:19.667 RACINE Alexandra U16 F CRAFTSBURY NORDIC 16:23.168 SWEET Phoebe U23 F MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE SKI TEAM 16:23.669 JOHNSON Alia U18 F STRATTON MOUNTAIN SCHOOL 16:24.970 HODGES Sophie U20 F BATES NORDIC 16:25.771 MOREAU Hadley SR F 16:25.872 VANDERZWET Kyla U18 F NEW YORK SKI EDUCATION FOUNDA 16:26.773 ARMSTRONG Gabriella U18 F NEW YORK SKI EDUCATION FOUNDA 16:28.074 GARSO Jackie U20 F 16:29.075 COUSINS Clara U16 F CRAFTSBURY NORDIC 16:31.376 YOUNG Callie U16 F MAINE WINTER SPORTS CENTER 16:34.177 STREINZ Abigail U18 F GUNSTOCK NORDIC ASSOCIATION G 16:38.778 KRETCHMER Mary U18 F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION 16:41.879 VANDENDRIES Gabrielle U18 F CRAFTSBURY NORDIC 16:42.780 ELLIS Avery U18 F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION 16:44.381 RIEDERS Hannah U20 F STRATTON MOUNTAIN SCHOOL 16:44.882 BURNHAM Julia U23 F MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE SKI TEAM 16:44.983 BRAMS Cate U23 F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION 16:45.184 SMITH Hannah W. SR F 16:46.885 HAGBERG Ingrid U16 F 16:47.186 OGDEN Charlotte U18 F BERKSHIRE NORDIC SKI CLUB 16:48.187 SMITH Grace U18 F 16:49.088 FISHER Lillian U20 F 16:49.088 HARVEY Sarah U23 F NAKKERTOK SKI CLUB 16:49.990 SLOBODIAN Alexandra U18 F CRAFTSBURY NORDIC 16:50.691 SCHWARTZ Rena U20 F 16:51.192 THÉROUX-IZQUIERDO Dafné SR F BOWDOIN NORDIC 16:51.293 HAMILTON Tess
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 Categ Sex Club TimeRank Name
U16 F 16:52.794 VERMETTE Rosalie U20 F BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMY 16:54.095 SCHWARTZ Orli U20 F 16:54.496 DUMAIS Laurence U16 F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION 16:54.597 KITCH Madeline U18 F CRAFTSBURY NORDIC 16:54.798 MASSEY-BIERMAN Marika U20 F GMVS - GREEN MOUNTAIN VALLEY 16:55.399 MARTIN Elizabeth U23 F UNH SKI TEAM 16:57.5100 NADEAU Shannon U18 F CRAFTSBURY NORDIC 17:00.3101 LAWSON Alexandra U18 F MANSFIELD NORDIC CLUB (MNC) 17:00.8102 THOMAS Eliza U18 F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION 17:02.2103 RIEDERS Madeline U18 F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION 17:03.6104 SELTZER Talia U18 F 17:04.5105 PETITCLERC ƒlisabeth U16 F 17:05.8106 MILLER Ingrid U18 F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION 17:07.1107 RAGUIN Chantal U20 F BATES NORDIC 17:07.8108 PIERCE Samantha U20 F STRATTON MOUNTAIN SCHOOL 17:08.1109 EVARTS Pippin U16 F 17:12.7110 LEVEILLE Sandrine U20 F ST. LAWRENCE UNIV. 17:14.5111 HATTON Dana U20 F NYSSRA 17:17.2112 DUCLOS Amy U20 F NYSSRA 17:17.3113 DUCLOS Sarah U18 F E3 SPORTS PERFORMANCE NORDIC 17:18.7114 ANDY Katherine U20 F COLBY NORDIC SKI TEAM 17:19.4115 BRUCE Amy U18 F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION 17:20.0116 COLE Isabel U18 F MAINE WINTER SPORTS CENTER 17:20.4117 BEAULIEU Sarah U16 F FORD SAYRE 17:22.1118 MILLIKEN Perrin M1 F STOWE NORDIC CLUB 17:23.1119 GRAVES Sara U20 F 17:23.2120 YODER Meg U20 F SLEEPY HOLLOW SKI CLUB 17:23.7121 SLIMOVITCH Rachel U20 F GUNSTOCK NORDIC ASSOCIATION G 17:25.9122 SCHRUPP Tessa U18 F MOUNTAIN TOP NORDIC SKI CLUB 17:26.9123 LAIRD Danielle U18 F WOODSTOCK NORDIC RUNNERS 17:27.1124 RAMSEY Kristin U18 F CRAFTSBURY NORDIC 17:29.4125 STRASSER Madeline U18 F SKIBEC 17:29.6126 MATHIEU-TROTTIER Julie U20 F MAINE WINTER SPORTS CENTER 17:29.9127 AHEARNE Fiona U18 F 17:30.6128 PELLERIN Virginie U16 F 17:34.0129 LITTLE Carly U18 F 17:35.0130 MORIN Jeanne U18 F WOODSTOCK NORDIC RUNNERS 17:35.5131 KAIJA Lauren U16 F DUBLIN XC 17:37.0132 BATES Lillian U16 F 17:37.9133 THOMPSON Rebecca U18 F 17:39.2134 GREGOIRE Laurianne U16 F 17:39.8135 NORMANDEAU Ariane U18 F 17:39.9136 KAIJA Abby U20 F 17:41.3137 HARVEY India U16 F CRAFTSBURY NORDIC 17:41.7138 LAMB Ruby U20 F ST. LAWRENCE UNIV. 17:42.9139 WATERS Erin U18 F 17:44.1140 CARRIER CARPENTIER Jeanne U18 F CRAFTSBURY NORDIC 17:47.0141 KOONTZ MILLER Anica U18 F CHELSEA NORDIQ 17:47.5142 BILLOWITTS Anna U16 F 17:47.8143 BÉGIN-DION Stéphanie U18 F 17:48.7144 KALLIO Lotte U20 F COLBY NORDIC SKI TEAM 17:52.4145 NAIMIE Lillian U18 F MOUNT WASHINGTON NORDIC 17:59.6146 MCKINNEY Zoe U18 F 18:00.1147 BLOOD Eliza U20 F ST. LAWRENCE UNIV. 18:00.4148 HOLLAND Celeste U20 F GOULD ACADEMY 18:01.4149 HORNBACH Leela U20 F NEW YORK SKI EDUCATION FOUNDA 18:03.2150 HOCHSCHARTNER Lucy
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 Categ Sex Club TimeRank Name
U16 F 18:05.5151 KOCH Mehana U16 F 18:06.7152 DUMAS Justine U20 F UNIVERSITY OF MAINE PRESQUE ISL 18:09.6153 ANNUNZIATA Valentina U23 F ST. LAWRENCE UNIV. 18:11.2154 MCGRAY Taren U23 F BOWDOIN COLLEGE SKI TEAM 18:12.4155 MARSHALL Hannah U16 F FORD SAYRE 18:19.6156 BANDLER Johanna U16 F FORD SAYRE 18:23.7157 LANGE Kennedy U16 F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION 18:25.5158 NOTTONSON Emily U18 F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION 18:25.9159 YODER Lydia U18 F CRAFTSBURY NORDIC 18:26.0160 KULIS Jordan U23 F ST MICHAELS COLLEGE 18:26.1161 MCKINLEY Brianna U18 F FORD SAYRE 18:34.5162 SPENCER Sara U16 F FORD SAYRE 18:36.4163 BOLINGER Greta U16 F 18:38.7164 VEINOTTE Piaper U18 F 18:38.8165 GERRY Sophie U18 F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION 18:39.2166 REDMOND Ella U18 F 18:44.5167 BOURQUE Florence U16 F 18:46.3168 MCINTOSH Robyn U16 F MAINE WINTER SPORTS CENTER 18:52.0169 WILBRAHAM Jennifer BKL F FROST MOUNTAIN NORDIC 18:54.3170 HODGES Malia U23 F 18:58.7171 BERGWALL Hallie U16 F 19:04.5172 COBB Violet U16 F WOODSTOCK NORDIC RUNNERS 19:04.8173 BROOKS Olivia U16 F 19:09.6174 SHIFRIN Mia U18 F 19:10.9175 LECLERC Sierra U18 F 19:18.3176 NICOLS Stephanie U18 F STOWE NORDIC CLUB 19:22.4177 WELLS Rachael U23 F ST MICHAELS COLLEGE 19:26.1178 CUBBERLEY Elizabeth U23 F 19:30.8179 FLAGG Micaela U16 F 19:36.4180 WISEMAN Abby U16 F GOULD ACADEMY 19:39.4181 CLARKE Livy U16 F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION 19:40.9182 WEINBERG Kate U18 F KERSARGE NORDIC 19:41.7183 COOK Madison U18 F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION 19:45.4184 HOMA Julia U18 F 19:46.6185 GAY-GUÉRIN Chloé U18 F NYSSRA 19:59.8186 CROMIE Emily U18 F BERKSHIRE NORDIC SKI CLUB 20:04.8187 DARAFSHI Niku U16 F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION 20:06.8188 JAMPEL Serena U20 F GOULD ACADEMY 20:09.7189 HALPORN Emily U18 F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION 20:11.0190 GRAHAM Elinor U20 F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION 20:12.7191 LORENC Rachel U16 F 20:20.5192 GOSSELIN Heidi U18 F CHELSEA NORDIQ 20:32.2193 VANDERUESR-HUSIEN Jana U18 F NWVE 20:56.9194 YANDOW Holly U20 F 20:57.5195 EMERS Ellen BKL F NEW YORK SKI EDUCATION FOUNDA 20:58.8196 MORGAN Anya U16 F VERMONT ACADEMY SKI TEAM 21:25.6197 ECHANIS Dariel U16 F GOULD ACADEMY 21:26.1198 BEAN Lilo BKL F NEW YORK SKI EDUCATION FOUNDA 22:00.4199 LINCK Sylvie U18 F 22:36.8200 OSTER Kate M3 F 22:57.5201 BISSON Caroline U18 F NYSSRA 23:13.6202 FITZGERALD Briana U16 F 23:31.1203 BERGERON Lucy U20 F UNIVERSITY OF MAINE PRESQUE ISL 24:05.4204 JACKSON Chenoa M10 F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNION 40:18.4205 BERMAN Sara Mae

Disqualified
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U23 F MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE SKI TEAM DisqualifiLEOPOLD Madeline

ATHLETES:............
NOT FINISHED:.......
DISQUALIFIED:.......
NOT STARTED:.......

206
0
0
1
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